SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Feb 05, 22
Feb 12, 22
Feb 19, 22
Feb 26, 22
Mar 05, 22
Mar 12, 22
Mar 19, 22
Mar 26, 22
Apr 02, 22
Apr 09, 22

Home
Oilers
Kings
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
Oilers
Kings
Oilers

Kings

winter 2021-2022 / UNDER 12

S

Visitor
BRUINS
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
Oilers

Kings

Maple Leafs
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS

Time
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am

Location

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



